
Account Name                   :	Mr. PARSU RAM  JANGID

Address                        		   :	 C/O ANAND INT. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

                               		    								CITY OFFICE

                                         				D-40 SHANTI PATH SECTOR-7 JAWAHAR NAGAR-302004

                                         				08110:Jaipur

Date                                    :	18 Sep 2021

Account Number                 :	00000038802907743

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-CSA-PUBIND-CSSILVER-INR

Branch                                :	JAIPUR KHATIPURA

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	90421222685

IFS Code                            :SBIN0031438

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	302002114

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 31 Mar 2021  :	24.63

 

Account Statement from 31 Mar 2021 to 18 Sep 2021

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

31 Mar
2021

31 Mar
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/109013894736/ABHIJE
ET/SBIN/jaiswal.ab/for b-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898958162096

8,000.00 8,024.63

31 Mar
2021

31 Mar
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/109013435669/EURON
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097694162096

399.00 7,625.63

1 Apr 2021 1 Apr 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/109109600459/BHEEM
SI/ICIC/bheemsingh/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898874162090

600.00 7,025.63

2 Apr 2021 2 Apr 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/109211318413/BHEEM
SI/ICIC/bheemsingh/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099171162096

600.00 7,625.63

3 Apr 2021 3 Apr 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/109312398207/MUKES
H K/SBIN/q39563155@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098026162090

50.00 7,575.63

3 Apr 2021 3 Apr 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/109313191040/JITEND
RA/BARB/q88334430@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098025162091

720.00 6,855.63

5 Apr 2021 5 Apr 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/109514148050/CHETA
N  /SBIN/shakershar/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099357162096

2.00 6,853.63

5 Apr 2021 5 Apr 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/109515463065/PAYLE
T  /SBIN/payletdoi9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898806162090

200.00 6,653.63

6 Apr 2021 6 Apr 2021 BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- 15,383.00 22,036.63
6 Apr 2021 6 Apr 2021 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/109617079169/BAIRW
A F/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097627162096

150.00 21,886.63

7 Apr 2021 7 Apr 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/109709086829/PAYLE
T  /SBIN/payletdoi9/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099023162096

200.00 22,086.63

7 Apr 2021 7 Apr 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/109717857630/BHEEM
SI/ICIC/bheemsingh/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097760162091

11,000.00 11,086.63



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

9 Apr 2021 9 Apr 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/109916966644/RAMA
Ply/UTIB/gpay-11174/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097878162098

4,400.00 6,686.63

9 Apr 2021 9 Apr 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/109919163635/PITAM
BAR/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097882162092

970.00 5,716.63

10 Apr
2021

10 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/110013083002/BHARA
T L/HDFC/bharatlaal/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099747162093

4,000.00 1,716.63

11 Apr
2021

11 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/110110684675/MUMS
HAD /SBIN/alimumshad/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898918162094

700.00 1,016.63

11 Apr
2021

11 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/110111868550/RADHA
MO/BARB/sharmamani/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099828162092

130.00 886.63

11 Apr
2021

11 Apr
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/110111479443/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-
payme/Rewa-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899389162095

6.00 892.63

12 Apr
2021

12 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/110207514174/Nirantar
/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097523162093

150.00 742.63

12 Apr
2021

12 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/110218071820/MUKES
H K/SBIN/q92962308@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4897658162095

150.00 592.63

12 Apr
2021

12 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/110218123324/BharatP
e/YESB/bharatpe90/Verif-

TRANSFER TO
4898278162098

150.00 442.63

13 Apr
2021

13 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/110318778752/RAM
KISH/BARB/q22422221@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898827162096

200.00 242.63

15 Apr
2021

15 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/110516104594/BAIRW
A F/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097800162097

150.00 92.63

19 Apr
2021

19 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/110907496566/ASHOK
SH/PYTM/q95345728@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099331162096

78.00 14.63

19 Apr
2021

19 Apr
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/110912717062/BHEEM
SI/SBIN/bheemsingh/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098826162091

5,000.00 5,014.63

20 Apr
2021

20 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/111008602430/MUKES
H K/SBIN/mkmeena126/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099469162099

5,000.00 14.63

20 Apr
2021

20 Apr
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/111009136295/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098935162097

5.00 19.63

20 Apr
2021

20 Apr
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/111018168920/MAHEN
DRA/SBIN/jaan530538/prasu-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098906162091

2,000.00 2,019.63

21 Apr
2021

21 Apr
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/111113188179/PRASO
ON /PUNB/rcjpr21@ok/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693236162092

3,000.00 5,019.63

21 Apr
2021

21 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/111114992455/PAYLE
T  /SBIN/payletdoi9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099480162093

5,000.00 19.63

4 May 2021 4 May 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/112417145344/BHEEM
SI/ICIC/bheemsingh/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693108162099

250.00 269.63

6 May 2021 6 May 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/112608388170/Nirantar
/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692568162091

150.00 119.63

6 May 2021 6 May 2021 BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- 12,563.00 12,682.63
6 May 2021 6 May 2021 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/112618752373/MUKES
H K/SBIN/mkmeena126/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694150162099

2,000.00 10,682.63

6 May 2021 6 May 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/112618727202/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Earn
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693319162090

2.00 10,684.63



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

6 May 2021 6 May 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/112618741210/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Earn
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693408162098

5.00 10,689.63

6 May 2021 6 May 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/112618743041/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693396162098

4.00 10,693.63

7 May 2021 7 May 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/112709280201/MAHEN
DRA/SBIN/jaan530538/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694244162094

2,000.00 8,693.63

7 May 2021 7 May 2021 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5819
SBI ATM               JAIPUR-

8,000.00 693.63

9 May 2021 9 May 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/112909783570/VIKRA
M  /SBIN/jyotiraadi/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693659162091

1.00 694.63

9 May 2021 9 May 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/112909800703/VIKRA
M  /SBIN/jyotiraadi/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693642162090

959.00 1,653.63

9 May 2021 9 May 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/112909826963/RAUSH
AN /SBIN/raushanku9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898916162096

720.00 933.63

9 May 2021 9 May 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/112912737330/VIKRA
M  /SBIN/jyotiraadi/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693724162098

300.00 1,233.63

14 May
2021

14 May
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/113419749144/LALITA
/SBIN/gaganjangi/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693456162091

1.00 1,234.63

17 May
2021

17 May
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/113708650568/RAJU/S
BIN/q43222503@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097564162095

40.00 1,194.63

17 May
2021

17 May
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/113708696207/Bhanwa
r /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097535162099

100.00 1,094.63

20 May
2021

20 May
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/114013849357/RAUSH
AN /SBIN/raushanku9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099626162092

500.00 594.63

22 May
2021

22 May
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/114213170074/RAUSH
AN /SBIN/raushanku9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098028162098

420.00 174.63

22 May
2021

22 May
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/114217544406/RAUSH
AN /SBIN/raushanku9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694321162098

80.00 94.63

24 May
2021

24 May
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/114408301098/MAHEN
DRA/HDFC/mahandarku/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898800162095

80.00 14.63

25 May
2021

25 May
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/114559637992/Paytm/
PYTM/ptmupf@pay/Cashback-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693194162097

1.13 15.76

31 May
2021

31 May
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/115118188498/KRISH
AN /SBIN/1187krishn/templ-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693052162099

1,000.00 1,015.76

2 Jun 2021 2 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115308713760/PARAK
RAM/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097717162094

150.00 865.76

2 Jun 2021 2 Jun 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/115312588040/NAVAL
KI/IBKL/aludiyanav/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693276162095

1.00 866.76

4 Jun 2021 4 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115510402231/Shree
Ba/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692583162092

100.00 766.76

4 Jun 2021 4 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115510465206/PAWA
N MA/UBIN/pawanmarat/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097958162098

20.00 746.76

4 Jun 2021 4 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115510452284/PAWA
N MA/UBIN/pawanmarat/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694214162090

20.00 726.76

5 Jun 2021 5 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115608546385/MB
sweets/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692652162095

50.00 676.76

5 Jun 2021 5 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115609232721/Sanjay
J/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692657162090

50.00 626.76



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

6 Jun 2021 6 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115719784056/ASHOK
SH/PYTM/q95345728@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694455162094

400.00 226.76

7 Jun 2021 7 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115812954343/HARIS
ANK/SBIN/harimehra0/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099351162092

200.00 26.76

8 Jun 2021 8 Jun 2021 BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- 6,947.00 6,973.76
8 Jun 2021 8 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/115918840766/Guman
pur/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097615162090

150.00 6,823.76

9 Jun 2021 9 Jun 2021 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5969
SBI ATM               JAIPUR-

6,000.00 823.76

9 Jun 2021 9 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116013031382/GOPAL
RA/SBIN/q19994674@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694055162098

800.00 23.76

9 Jun 2021 9 Jun 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/116014310954/BHEEM
SI/SBIN/bheemsingh/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098967162090

500.00 523.76

9 Jun 2021 9 Jun 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/116014619924/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Earn
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693230162097

5.00 528.76

9 Jun 2021 9 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116014317190/GOPAL
RA/SBIN/q19994674@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099486162098

500.00 28.76

15 Jun
2021

15 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/116666013170/Akash
Ma/BARB/8502809880/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098908162099

5,000.00 5,028.76

15 Jun
2021

15 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116608604820/Nirantar
/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692497162090

150.00 4,878.76

15 Jun
2021

15 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116608787062/DINES
H C/SBIN/dineshshar/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099417162090

750.00 4,128.76

15 Jun
2021

15 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116617392694/MUMS
HAD /SBIN/alimumshad/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099433162090

27.00 4,101.76

15 Jun
2021

15 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/116617495484/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Earn
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693175162090

5.00 4,106.76

15 Jun
2021

15 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/116617499509/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Earn
-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098917162099

5.00 4,111.76

15 Jun
2021

15 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116617466412/MUMS
HAD /SBIN/alimumshad/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4693950162098

2,100.00 2,011.76

21 Jun
2021

21 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117217341425/SAFIK
KHAN/PYTM/safikkhan1/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097572162095

1.00 2,010.76

21 Jun
2021

21 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117217386130/SAFIK
KHAN/PYTM/safikkhan1/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097560162098

630.00 1,380.76

22 Jun
2021

22 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117306581690/EURON
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898732162093

199.00 1,181.76

23 Jun
2021

23 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/117412977755/LALITA
/SBIN/gaganjangi/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098967162090

1.00 1,182.76

24 Jun
2021

24 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/117509023321/PAYLE
T  /SBIN/payletdoi9/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693347162096

50.00 1,232.76

25 Jun
2021

25 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117608764583/RADHA
MO/BARB/sharmamani/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097961162094

100.00 1,132.76

25 Jun
2021

25 Jun
2021

CREDIT INTEREST-- 12.00 1,144.76

26 Jun
2021

26 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/117706709542/KRISH
AN /SBIN/1187krishn/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099227162095

800.00 1,944.76



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

27 Jun
2021

27 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/117828186641/Paytm/
PYTM/ptmupf@pay/Cashback-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098783162097

1.13 1,945.89

27 Jun
2021

27 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117810104264/Royal
Sa/UTIB/gpay-11164/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692679162095

300.00 1,645.89

27 Jun
2021

27 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117815646482/DINES
H C/SBIN/dineshshar/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099780162092

750.00 895.89

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/117911726373/BHEEM
SI/SBIN/bheemsingh/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4692987162094

1,500.00 2,395.89

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117911742173/LALITA
/SBIN/gaganjangi/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099397162099

2,000.00 395.89

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/117911054323/MAHEN
DRA/SBIN/jaan530538/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693008162092

1,000.00 1,395.89

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117911076237/LALITA
/SBIN/gaganjangi/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4693804162097

1,000.00 395.89

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117913248004/BHEEM
SI/ICIC/bheemsingh/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097584162091

200.00 195.89

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/117913235959/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Earn
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897699162097

3.00 198.89

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117917734462/BAIRW
A F/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097534162090

100.00 98.89

6 Jul 2021 6 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/118710116412/Royal
Sa/UTIB/gpay-11164/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097639162092

50.00 48.89

8 Jul 2021 8 Jul 2021 BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- 10,768.00 10,816.89
9 Jul 2021 9 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-

UPI/CR/119013428251/BHEEM
SI/SBIN/bheemsingh/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098605162093

1,000.00 11,816.89

9 Jul 2021 9 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119015519139/PAWA
N KU/SBIN/pj472924@o/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099694162091

5,000.00 6,816.89

9 Jul 2021 9 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119018400863/LALITA
/SBIN/gaganjangi/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099665162096

1,000.00 5,816.89

9 Jul 2021 9 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119019570457/SURES
H K/HDFC/kumarpsure/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097935162095

5,000.00 816.89

9 Jul 2021 9 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119019595200/SURES
H K/HDFC/kumarpsure/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099679162090

100.00 716.89

10 Jul 2021 10 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119119756115/JITEND
RA/BARB/q88334430@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694326162093

100.00 616.89

11 Jul 2021 11 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119211901259/BAIRW
A F/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692677162097

150.00 466.89

11 Jul 2021 11 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119211971990/KHALID
A /BKID/amzn000856/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098125162098

80.00 386.89

12 Jul 2021 12 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119318821491/APHAS
ANA/BKID/q982181230/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4693776162097

250.00 136.89

15 Jul 2021 15 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119617362900/DEVEN
DRA/HDFC/q02785920@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4897671162099

110.00 26.89

25 Jul 2021 25 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120611515152/Mr
BRIJ/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692674162090

1.00 25.89

7 Aug 2021 7 Aug 2021 BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- 16,872.00 16,897.89



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

8 Aug 2021 8 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122007766292/LALITA
/SBIN/gaganjangi/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694439162094

5,000.00 11,897.89

8 Aug 2021 8 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122014422023/PAYLE
T  /SBIN/payletdoi9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099794162097

6,000.00 5,897.89

9 Aug 2021 9 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122114765891/MAHEN
DRA/SBIN/jaan530538/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4693794162095

1,000.00 4,897.89

10 Aug
2021

10 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122207646506/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097614162091

199.00 4,698.89

11 Aug
2021

11 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122316322208/BAIRW
A F/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097700162091

100.00 4,598.89

13 Aug
2021

13 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122518093242/JITEND
RA/BARB/q45212042@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099676162093

260.00 4,338.89

14 Aug
2021

14 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122617615664/Mr
BRIJ/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692636162095

380.00 3,958.89

14 Aug
2021

14 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122617779492/HARIO
M J/PUNB/hariom.jan/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694385162093

280.00 3,678.89

18 Aug
2021

18 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123016336385/BAIRW
A F/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097737162090

500.00 3,178.89

21 Aug
2021

21 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123309494663/MAHEN
DRA/SBIN/jaan530538/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099707162090

1,000.00 2,178.89

23 Aug
2021

23 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123518949200/Nirantar
/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692450162093

100.00 2,078.89

23 Aug
2021

23 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123518021774/Chodha
ry/UTIB/9828329717/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097524162092

400.00 1,678.89

24 Aug
2021

24 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123610957868/MUMS
HAD /SBIN/alimumshad/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099421162094

480.00 1,198.89

25 Aug
2021

25 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123708684246/Nirantar
/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692530162093

100.00 1,098.89

26 Aug
2021

26 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123809124838/Royal
Sa/UTIB/gpay-11164/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097828162097

150.00 948.89

27 Aug
2021

27 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123914369032/DINES
H C/SBIN/dineshshar/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898884162098

750.00 198.89

29 Aug
2021

29 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/124110264323/BAIRW
A F/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692687162095

120.00 78.89

1 Sep 2021 1 Sep 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/124416064123/KRISH
AN /SBIN/krishnakum/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694023162096

20.00 58.89

7 Sep 2021 7 Sep 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/125011364699/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097634162097

51.00 7.89

8 Sep 2021 8 Sep 2021 BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- 16,872.00 16,879.89
8 Sep 2021 8 Sep 2021 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/125113542034/LALITA
/SBIN/gaganjangi/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099547162090

3,000.00 13,879.89

8 Sep 2021 8 Sep 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/125114946036/DINES
H C/SBIN/dineshshar/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097755162098

10,000.00 3,879.89

8 Sep 2021 8 Sep 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/125117436166/Indian
O/YESB/q38071627@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692532162092

150.00 3,729.89

8 Sep 2021 8 Sep 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/125118744263/SURES
H M/HDFC/abhaymeena/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097755162098

1,500.00 2,229.89
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Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

8 Sep 2021 8 Sep 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/125126983995/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk-t/rever-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098395162098

51.00 2,280.89

9 Sep 2021 9 Sep 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/125210061535/LALITA
/SBIN/gaganjangi/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694105162094

2,000.00 280.89

9 Sep 2021 9 Sep 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/125215955684/CHINT
U S/IPOS/amzn000900/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694081162097

15.00 265.89

9 Sep 2021 9 Sep 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/125216804264/MURA
RI L/HDFC/murarilals/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694131162093

200.00 65.89

9 Sep 2021 9 Sep 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/125218670894/Royal
Sa/UTIB/gpay-11164/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097818162099

20.00 45.89

13 Sep
2021

13 Sep
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/125614560745/DINES
H  /SBIN/dcmahwa202/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4693824162094

40.00 5.89

13 Sep
2021

13 Sep
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/125618326975/Mitha
Gu/AIRP/a161139l@m/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097522162094

5.00 0.89


